
 
 
 
 

 
St Benedict’s School - 2021 Key Dates 

Term Date Event 
Term 1 Thursday 4th January 

Monday 8th February 
Wednesday 10th February 
Friday 12th February 
Tuesday 16th February 
Wednesday 17th February 
Tuesday 23rd February 
Thursday 25th February 
Friday 26th February 
Thursday 1st April 
Wednesday 7th April 
Thursday 15th April 
Friday 16th April  

First Day of Term + Whole-School Assembly (8:50am start) 
Waitangi Day Observed – School Closed 
Student School Uniform Checks 
School Picnic – Bishop Park, Eastbourne  
Parent Information Evening (6:00pm - 7:30pm) 
Ash Wednesday and Start of Year Mass @ Church (9:15am) 
Parent/Teacher Goal-Setting Interviews (Day 1/2) 
Parent/Teacher Goal-Setting Interviews (Day 2/2) 
Sausage Sizzle (HOK – Kōwhai parents overseeing) 
Stations of the Cross @ Church – 11:15am 
The Resurrection Liturgy @ School – 9:15am 
Mission Fair (More information to follow) 
Last Day of Term (2:50pm finish) 

Term 2 Monday 3rd May 
Tuesday 4th May 
Friday 7th May 
Friday 4th June  
Monday 7th June 
Monday 28th June 
Tuesday 29th June 
Friday 2nd July 
Tuesday 6th July 
Wednesday 7th July 
Thursday 8th July 
Thursday 8th July 
Thursday 8th July 

First Day of Term (8:50am start) 
Student School Uniform Checks 
Mothers’ Day Breakfast @ Library (7:30am – 8:45am) 
School Closed – Teacher Only Day 
School Closed – Queen’s Birthday  
Years 3-8 School Swimming Sports (Karori Pool) (TBC) 
Science Fair (Years 7-8) (6:30pm – library) 
Mufti Day – Gold Coin or Lucky Dips (for School Fair) 
Year 1-8 Parent Teacher Interviews (2:00pm – 6:00pm) 
International Day @ St Benedict’s School 
St Benedict’s Mass (9:30am) and Sports Afternoon 
Year 1-8 Parent Teacher Interviews (2:00pm – 6:00pm) 
Last Day of Term (2:50pm finish) 

Term 3 Monday 26th July 
Tuesday 27th July 
Friday 30th July 
Monday 16th August 
Friday 3rd September 
Thursday 30th September 
Friday 25th October  
Friday 25th October 

First Day of Term (8:50am start) 
Student School Uniform Checks 
Grandparents’ Day Mass, St Benedict’s Church (10:00am) 
Assumption Day Liturgy @ school (10:00am) 
Fathers’ Day Breakfast (HoK Organised) 
Art Exhibition (School-wide) 
Mufti Day – Tombola donations (for School Fair) 
Last Day of Term (2:50pm finish) 

Term 4 Monday 18th October 
Tuesday 19th October 
Monday 25th October  
Monday 1st November 
Monday 1st November 
Tuesday 2nd November 
Wednesday 3rd November 
Sunday 7th November 
Thursday 18th November 
Friday 19th November 
Friday 3rd December 
Friday 3rd December 
Friday 10th December 
During Last Week of School 
Wednesday 15th December 
Wednesday 15th December 
Thursday 16th December 

First Day of Term (8:50am start) 
Student School Uniform Checks 
Labour Day – School Closed 
Parents’ and Carers’ Volunteer Appreciation Morning Tea (9:00am) 
All Saints and Liturgy @ School (10:00am) 
School Sports Teams, Clubs and Monitors Photos Day 
Class, Individual and Family School Photos 
School Fair (11:00am – 2:00pm) 
Book Character Day and Quiz 
School Closed – Teacher Only Day 
School Speech Competition 
School Discos 
End of Year Mass, St Benedict’s Church (9:30am) 
Big Day Out (TSB Arena, Kilbirnie) TBC 
Student School Reports issued 
Carol Service & Prize Giving, St Benedict’s Church (6:00pm) 
House Carols and Last Day of Term (1:00pm finish) 

NB: While all care has been taken to secure the above dates, 
some events may be subject to change. Where this is the case, advanced warning will be 

given in the school’s newsletter and calendar. 


